8 Exceptional Items -   -   -   -   -

9 Profit from ordinary activities before tax (7+8) 89.65   128.99   99.64   205.08   408.46

10 Tax Expenses

 - Current Tax 25.00   23.91   25.00   38.02   84.85

- Deferred Tax -   -   -   -   137.06

11 Net profit from ordinary activities after tax (9-10) 64.65   105.08   74.64   167.06   186.55

12 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per

share)

820.18   820.18   820.18   820.18   820.18

13 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance

Sheet of previous accounting year

  1,838.65

14 Earnings Per Share in Rs. before and after extraordinary

item

-Basic 0.79   1.28   0.91   2.04   2.27

 -Diluted 0.79   1.28   0.91   2.04   2.27

15 Public Shareholding

 - Number of Shares 33,67,624  25,24,098  33,67,624  25,24,098  25,24,098

 - Percentage of Shareholding 41.06   30.77   41.06   30.77   30.77

16 Promoter and Promoter group shareholding

a) Pledged/Encumbered

 - Number of shares 12,14,000  22,34,000  12,14,000  22,34,000  22,34,000

 - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total

shareholding of promoter and promoter group)

25.11   39.35 25.11   39.35 39.35

 - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital

of the company)

14.80   27.24   14.80   27.24   27.24

b) Non-encumbered

 - Number of shares 36,20,186  34,43,712  36,20,186  34,43,712  34,43,712

 - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total

shareholding of promoter and promoter group)

74.89 60.65 74.89 60.65 60.65

 - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital

of the company)

44.14   41.99   44.14   41.99   41.99

Notes

1

2

3

4

5 Statement of Assets and Liabilities Rs. In Lacs

30.09.2011 30.09.2010 31.03.2011

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

1

4,364.18 3,204.18 4,394.18

1,913.29 1,819.12 1,838.65

2 12,254.98 7,508.32 10,144.36

3 1,697.99 -   1,278.72

4 407.32 270.26 407.32

20,637.76 12,801.88 18,063.23

5 11,610.85 7,680.30 11,454.56

6 -   -   -

7

5,368.67 4,419.08 4,706.87

5,521.55 3,101.32 5,281.79

889.44 105.67 609.03

445.64 185.65 565.99

343.65 218.86 313.90

3,517.04 2,874.00 4,784.04

25.00 35.00   84.85